



11. —

Parts List			
1	Dome 1300 Awning Repair Patch	1	C848
2	Crossbar Bracket	2	C640
3	M8 x 20mm T-Bolt	4	B096
4	M8 X 17mm Flat Washer	4	W020
5	M8 Nyloc Nut	4	N028
6	M8 Channel Nut	4	N003
7	M8 Spring Washer	4	W019
8	M8 x 25mm Hex Bolt	4	B101
9	Metal Peg	2	C909
10	Guy Rope (pair)	1	C910
11	Telescopic Support Pole	2	SP219
12	Dome Support Poles Fibreglass	2	SP200
13	Outer Carry Bag	1	SP220
13	Fitting Instruction	1	R743

